 Creams
             &
Toiletries
Harrison Smith French Flint Ltd
is a leading UK distributor of glass and
plastics packaging products.  We are
agents for companies in France, Italy,
Spain, and Eastern Europe, and are

 AC1000 Clear  1000ml 215.6mm  97.5mm  28/R3  24  840
 AC500 Clear  500ml 176.8mm  76.8mm  28/R3  35  1750
 AC300 Clear  300ml 151.2mm  65.6mm  28/R3  48  1440
 AC250 Clear  250ml 142.9mm  61.7mm  28/R3  60  2204
 AC200 Clear  200ml 133.3mm  57mm  28/R3  67  2345
 AC150 Clear  150ml 122.8mm  51.6mm  28/R3  88  3080
 AC100 Clear  100ml 104.8mm  46.1mm  28/R3  86  4644
 AC60 Clear  60ml 94mm   38.6mm  28/R3  127  7620
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Plastic Boston Rounds
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 CY250N Translucent  250ml 127mm  54mm  24/R4     1     -
 BOS250 Blue  250ml 138mm  58mm  22 /415  160  4000
  BOS100 Blue  100ml 203mm  45mm  18/415  360  9000
  BOS50 Blue  50ml 84mm  35mm  18/415  750      18750
 PVC500 Clear  500ml 171mm  73mm  24/R4     1    -
  PVC250 Clear  250ml 137mm  58mm  22/R4     1   -
 PVC150 Clear  150ml 117mm  49mm  20/R4     1     -
 PVC100 Clear  100ml 103mm  44mm  18/R4     1     -
  PVC25 Clear  25ml 69mm  27mm  15/R4     1     -
not shown in photograph
also available as a square bottle
 CY250N BOS250 BOS100 BOS50

 COSTANZA50 Clear 50ml 59mm  64mm  Special    1    -
 COSTANZA30 Clear 30ml 51mm  55mm  Special    1    -
 Plastic Arrot Pots
 AP200 White  200ml 84mm  93mm  Special    1    -
 AP100 White  100ml 61mm  71.5mm  Special    1    -
 AP50 White  50ml 53mm  60.5mm  Special    1    -
 AP30 White  30ml 44.5mm  52mm  Special    1    -
 AP5 White  5ml 20.5mm  32mm  Special     1    -
 AP200 AP100 AP50 AP30 AP5
 TIZ50  TIZ30 COSTANZA30
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Glass Jars
Product Code Colour Volume Height    Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 Cylindricals
 CYL250W  White  250ml 160mm     52mm  22/R4  234  2808
 CYL200W  White  200ml 160mm     47mm  22/R4  280  3360
 CYL150W  White  150ml 144mm     43mm  22/R4  336  4032
 CYL125W  White  125ml 124mm     43mm  22/R4  507  6084
 CYL100W  White  100ml 124mm     39mm  22/R4  609  7308
 CYL250 Translucent  250ml 160mm     52mm  22/R4  234  2808
 CYL200 Translucent  200ml 160mm     47mm  22/R4  280  3360
 CYL150 Translcuent  150ml 144mm     43mm  22/R4  336  4032
 CYL125 Translucent  125ml 124mm     43mm  22/R4  507  6084
 CYL100 Translucent  100ml 124mm     39mm  22/R4  609  7308
Product Code Colour Description
 Caps for Cylindricals
 CCYL250 White To fit 250ml cylindrical
 CCYL200 White To fit 200ml cylindrical

 OXF20 Amber  20ml 70mm  28mm  GL18T/E  135  15552
 OXF10 Amber  10ml 63.3mm  24.2mm  GL18T/E  228  24480
 OXF5 Amber  5ml 53.2mm  22.5mm  GL18T/E  310  31620
 Amber Winchester
 AW30 Amber  30ml 83mm  32mm  20/R3  119  11424
 AW25 Amber  25ml 74mm  31mm  20/R3  135  14040
 AW15 Amber  15ml 62mm  29mm  GL18T/E  135  20250
 AW10 Amber  10ml 54mm  27mm  GL18T/E  168  20160
 KIN100 KIN50 KIN30 KIN25 KIN20
 OXF20 OXF10 OXF5 AW30 AW25 AW15 AW10
not shown in photograph
Glass Dropper Bottles
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Glass Preludios
Product Code Colour Volume Height   Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 PRE500BL Blue  500ml 283mm  136x86.4mm  Cork 20mm  10  590
 PRE200BL Blue  200ml 239mm  92.1x51.9mm  Cork 16mm  36  1668
 PRE100BL Blue  100ml 169mm  79.8x45.1mm  Cork 16mm  40  2050
 PRE500 Clear  500ml 283mm  136x86.4mm  Cork 20mm  10  590
 PRE200 Clear  200ml 239mm  92.1x51.9mm  Cork 16mm  36  1668
 PRE100 Clear  100ml 169mm  79.8x45.1mm  Cork 16mm  40  2050
 PRE200BL PRE100BL
 PRE500 PRE200 PRE100
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Glass Traditional Oil Bottles
 S16SN S8SN S16CM S8CM
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 Screw Neck
 S16SN Clear  467ml 197.6mm 66.4mm   40/R3  100  1405
 S8SN Clear  250ml 165.9mm 55.6mm   33/R3  54  2712
 Cork Mouth
 S16CM Clear  460ml 188mm  62mm  Cork  100  1405
 S8CM Clear  250ml 157mm 55.6mm  Cork   54  2712
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 SRN1000 Translucent  1000ml 202mm   96mm  32mm  57  684
 SRN500 Translucent  500ml 159mm   78mm  32mm  98  1176
 SRN250 Translucent  250ml 130mm   62mm  32mm  225  2700
 SRN150 Translucent  150ml 116mm   52mm  32mm  360  4212
 SRW1000 White  1000ml 202mm   96mm  32mm  57  684
 SRW500 White  500ml 159mm   78mm  32mm  98  1176
 SRW250 White  250ml 130mm   62mm  32mm  225  2700
 SRB500 Beige  500ml 159mm   78mm  32mm  98  1176
 SRW1000 SRN500 SRW250 SRB500
 SRN1000 SRN500 SRN250 SRN150
Hdpe Plastic Standard Rounds
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Glass Sloping Shoulder Flats
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 ASSF500 Amber 500ml  202mm  89x54mm  28/R3  36  1260
 ASSF300 Amber 300ml  196mm  72x42mm  28/R3  36  1620
 ASSF150 Amber 150ml  159mm  58x33mm  24/R3  48  3168
 ASSF50 Amber 50ml  114mm  41x24mm  22/R3  110  8910
 WSSF500 Clear 500ml  202mm  89x54mm  28/R3  36  1260
 WSSF300 Clear 300ml  196mm  72x42mm  28/R3  39  1950
 WSSF200 Clear 200ml  175mm  63x37mm  28/R3  48  2880
 WSSF150 Clear 150ml  159mm  58x33mm  24/R3  48  3168
 WSSF100 Clear 100ml  142mm  51x29mm  24/R3  80  4480
 WSSF500 WSSF300 WSSF200 WSSF150 WSSF100
 ASSF500 ASSF300 ASSF150
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 AJ500 Amber  500ml 84mm  110mm   100/R3  24  960

 TV2D Clear 7.0ml  58mm  17mm  9.25mm  399  -
 TV1D Clear 3.5ml  46mm  12.5mm  5.5mm  666  -
 TV0.5D Clear 1.75ml  36mm  11mm  5.5mm  882  -
not shown in photograph
 ESS1 AGV10
caps sold seperately
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7237 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Specialty
Product Code Colour Volume Height  Diameter  Neck Size Case Size Pallet Qty
 Glass Tumblers
 CONC4 Clear  250ml  90.7mm  65.3mm      -  -   2250
 CA5 Clear  53ml  53.7mm  38.8mm      -  -   10400
 CAR8 Clear  105ml  68.8mm  49.7mm      -  -   4560
 CAR10 Clear  200ml  85.7mm  61mm     -  -   10400
 Glass Terrines
 TER500 Clear  500ml  107mm  92mm   -  33   792
 TER350 Clear  350ml  99mm  87mm   -  36   880
 TER200 Clear  200ml  86.5mm  83.3mm   -  60   1350
 TER125 Clear  125ml  73.4mm  83.3mm   -  60   1800
  *
GlassTumblers are suitable for candle filling, drinking vessels, or as containers with push on lids.
 TER350 TER200 TER125
 CONC4 CAR5 CAR8 CAR10